ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASS0CIATES, PLLC ARCHITECTS

2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY, FT. MITCHELL, KENTUCKY 4101 7-3094 858-331-3121
reh@reharchitects.com

www.reharchitects.com

August 16, 2021

Via EMAIL

Mr. Tony Watts, Superintendent
Newport Independent Schools
30 West 8t Street

Newport, Kentucky 41071

RE: FLOORING — NEWPORT HIGH SCHOOL & NEWPORT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
REH PROJECT #149-621 / BG #21-359

Dear Mr. Watts:
Attached is ComTek Interiors’ Final Application for Payment on referenced project.
Enclosures: Application and Certificate for Payment No. 2 which is the final application on referenced

Project with accompanying Contractor's Affidavit of Payment of Debts and Claims (G706)
and Consent of Surety to Final Payment (G707).

Action
Required: 1. Review application
2. Obtain Board approval
3. Issue payment to Contractor.

Enclosure

Member American Institute of Architects
LEED Accredited Professionals



Qsmz.cnzo:m on reverse side)

¥ e M MN B W X W 5 ME WIoe wrbmut B0 AN FRT MO Rex B SRR ¥ AL AFAE=E W B

UGS | NS IV VIANAWEN-AL Y IIDEN SUD U

PAGE ONE OF PAGES

AIA DOCUMENT G702/CMa

AWE

" VIA ARCHITECT:

PROJECT: /ua Q. o%n. % 4 \H\,W/
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APPLIGATION NO.{ * Distribution to;
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Continuation Sheet, AIA” Uoncn.n_: G703, is attached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM....... Eosmsniemi i

2. Net Change By Change Orders. .. e
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1  2)..

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE .
(Column G on G702)

5. RETAINAGE:

) == =Tl

%?wm W

8o @Jw Jy.w mO

N

a. . -% of Completed Work - L]
= (Coumns D + E on G703) .
—_—

b. % of Stored Material . $

(Columa F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5h or
Total in Column I 0f G703) ...+ vns vums

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE............ :
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR _u><=mz._.
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .

9. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCI 1INING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 Iess Line 6) 8.

—

"

CHANGE OWUE# mdgg..wwwa. ) .;PU‘UH,.EOZmH:‘:. . EUNUGQH TONS
“Total changes approved in o A A |
previous months by Owgner |

Toral approved this Month . )
TOTALS|.
e Ordet|

NET CHANGES by Char

The Eamﬁms& Gonuraclor: nﬂcm&. &un foshe bestof the Contraciors! _Eoﬁnnmp 56?
_anon and beli mﬁ ‘Worl covered by th nunm;cn for. Hﬁﬁmn d

State oh.

County of: } o G\/ za.ubu_s.
Subscribed una ms 16" before S

me this

zoEQ _uc_u__o State of Ohlo
My Commission Expires

Notary Wc_urn SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

My Commission nxm__ mm. D . # :

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT e o

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based of on-site abservations and the data
comprising this application, the Construction Manageriand Architect certify to the Owner
that to the best of their knowledge, information and.belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance With the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.. . ........ 4__37,872.50

{Attach. exhlnna¥ion, nw.\:s:::w o SIS o IR Bl Sprliog T M:-Rs;
all figures.on »Em;hvannaoz and.on the, n.naaxnﬁ_-on Sheet that changed.to: conform

construcr xdmz. . ; ;
By: / ? ; .

Umnn"
%& ECT: Robért Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC
A 8/16/21

=By \ . Ehmet Hayes** p...

This Ce Eﬁnﬁ E not bnmocwEm .H._un AMOUNT nmﬂﬂw—mb is vmﬁ_Ea‘oE«. to the Con-
toacter—named-—Terrin—Jsst; ...n.!l.m.: I V) unﬂlg ‘q.an.
prejudice né_mmwﬁ\@ the Owner or nc::.unnon E.Em.. m.:m Contract.

>_> Ucncgmz._. GT02/CMa ». >115n>ﬂoz AND nmﬂﬂEﬁB.m .mOw uBEmZ._. CONSTRUGTION E>Z>OE~>U<FEMV_HQ._.~02 * %
1992 EDITION ® AJA® ¢ ©1992 » THE AMEBRICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NNY., WAS
AN DC. 200065292 = WARNING: Unificensed pholocopying viclates U.S, copyright kaws end will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

Em<m momHQ approve pay WWUHanﬁHOS\

NGTON
/ forwarding to Contractor untilG702/CMa-1992

but hold up

we advise that we have oideNOOSﬂHmOﬁow contract
approval from KDE and punch list has been completed.



APPLICATION NO: 2

TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: Page 2 of 2
NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION ~ NEWPORT HS & MS - 2021 SUMMER PERIOD TO: 7/31/2021
wm««www wqm< mﬁwmmﬂ 101 E. 4TH STREET PROJECT NOS:  H 148-621 BG#21-3
: NEWPORT KY 41071 .
ATTN: AGCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTRACT DATE:  6/7/2021
JOB NO: 3623
CONTINUATION SHEET ) . ‘
A B ‘ c D {1 "~} F G H i :
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK | Scheduled | WORKCOMPLETED =~ | MATERIALS '|" ~ TOTAL I % i BALANCE | RETAINAGE :
NO ii : Value T FROM % THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY ; COMPLETED ((G/ C)y TO FINISH ;
PREVIOUS | STORED | ANDSTORED | " {€-G)
§ APPLICATION ! {NOT IN TO DATE
L : ®+E) DORE) {D+E+F)
1 |SPEDFLOORING .. | $10,63500 | $1063500 T$000 | $000 | $10,635.00 |100%) $0.00 $0.00
' 72" TINTERMEDIATE 3RD LEVEL FLOORING . $182,970.00 § $182,870.00 ;i = $0.00 | $0.00 [ "$182,970.00 T100%] %000 | $0.00"
JH.S.2NDLEVELFLOORING ~ " F$185,120.00 ] $185,120.00 | $0.00 3000 |  $185,120.00 }100%7 5000 | $0.00"
B TOTALS:  $378,72500  $378,725.00 " $0.00 $0.00  $378725.00° 100% $0.00 $0.00
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Bond No, 800122832
CONSENT OF SURETY OWNER

o

TO FINAL PAYMENT ARCHIICH 0

AIA Docuiment G707 CONERAGTOR O

TR e SURRTY i

(Instructions on reverse side) OTHER 0
TO OWNER: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.;

{(Nemie and address)

Newport Independent Board of Education I
30 West 8th Street CONTRACT POR:
Newport, KY 41071

PROJECT: GONTRACT DATED:  July 2, 2021
INGY end eictefross)

Flooring - Newport High School & Newport Intermediate School

900 East 6th Street! 95 West 9th Street, Newort, KY
REH # 149-621 / BG #21-358

In accordance with the provisions of the Contract between the Owner and the Contractor a8 Indlicated abave, the
(tnsert ngame aned addressof Surery)

Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company
605 Highway 169 North, Suite 800
Plymouth, MIN 55441

» SURETY,
on hond of
(Insert name and address of Contractor)

ComTek Interiors, Inc.
1967 Kingsview Drive
Lebanon, OH 45036

y CONTRACTQR,
hereby approves of the Rnal paynient to the Contractor, and agrees that final payment to the Contractor shall not relieve the Surety of
any-ol {ts obligations to
tluser! nemé andd adelress of Orizory

Newport Independent Board of Education
30 West 8th Street
Newport, KY 41071

. OWNER,
as set forth in saicl Surety's bond.

IN WITNESS WHERBOF, the Surety has hereunto set fts hand an this date:  August 10, 2021
(insert in a witig the mo folloied izr the iwmerte dette and year.)

Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company

|4 .
(Signatie of ensthafyed veproseniciivg)

e / A& m Nqncy Nemec, Attdr‘ney-i'n-ngt

(Seal):

(Prinicel nenn anl titley

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA docurient that has this cautioh printed in red. An
original assures that changés will not be obscured as may occur when documents ate reproduced,
: See Instruction Sheet for Limited Ligense for Reproduction of this document,

@,} VAIA DOGUMENT G707 + CONSENT OF SURETY O [INAL PAYMENT * 199 EDITION » 'AIA

O1994 » THE AMBRICAN INSTITULE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 Niwe YORK AVENUE, NV, WASH-
EEEE  INGTON. D.G. 200065292 » WARNING: Unficensed phototopying violates U.S. copy- G707—1994
‘i Hghtlaws and will subject the violator te legal prosecution. —199

s




Power of Attorney

KNOW ALL MEN BY TUESE PRESENTS, that ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, a New
Minnesota, does hereby constitute and appointi Stella Adams, Evan R, Dexx; G, Dale Derr, Tammy Masterson,
Randal T, Noali, Liz Ohl, Katic Rose, Julie Siemer, each {ndividually I there be more than one named, its true an
dellver, for and on its behalf as surety, Ay and all bonds, techgnizances, confracts of indemnity,
undettaking executed unider this aufhority shall éxceed in amount the sum of:
writings obligafory in the nature theteof fn Pursuance of thiase presents, shall
Company and sealed with the Company seal, This Power \
ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE CCOMPANY on the twenty-fifth ddy of Septenibet, 2012:

Resolved: That the President, any Senior Vice President or Vice-Bresident (each an “Authorized Officer”)
all honds, recugnizahces, contracts of indemnity,
Authovized Qfficer may appoint and authsvize an Attotney-In-Fact 16 exécutd o behalf of the C
§eal thereto] ditd that the Authorized Officar may :
Fact.

Resolved; That the Aftdrnéy-in-Fact may be glven full power and authorlty to execute for and in the name
recognizances, contracts of indemnlty, and all other wiitings obligatory i the nature thereof, and any such
be as’binding dpon the Company as If signed and sealed by an Authorized Officer and, further, the Attoine
required to b attached to bonds, recognizanc

This power of attomiey 1s signed and sealed by facsimile under the authority of the following Resolution adopted by the
INSURANCE COMPANY on the twenty-fifth day of Septernber, 2012

Resolved; That the signature of an Authorized Officer, the signatuve of the Secyetar:
facsimile ta any power of attorney or to any certificate relating thereto dppointing an Attoisey-in-Fact for
undertaking, recognizance or Gther written obligation in the nature thereaf, and any such signatur

as the original signature of such officer and the original seal of the Cotmpatiy, t6 be valid and bin
manuglly affixed,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANGE COMPANY has caused these presents to be signe
to be affixed this twenty-seventh day of April, 2020,

‘“‘imui_mn,,,”

25, contracts of iridemnity, and all other wrltings oblfgatory In the nature

y or the Assistant Secretary,

York corporation with its principal office in Plymouth,

Mary Beéth Milling, Mk Nelson, Nancy Nemec,
d Lawful Attorhey-in-Fact, to make, exactite, seal and

and all other writings obligatory In the nature thereof; provided that no bond or
unlimited and tlie execution of such bonds, reeognizanices, conitracts of indémnity, and all other
be as binding upon said Company as if they had been fully signed by an atthorized officer of the
of Altorriey is made and executed by autharlly of the following resolutions adopted by fhe Board of Directors of

may execute for and in behalf of the Company any and

and all other writings oblllgat',ory in the nature thereof, and affix the seal of the Company theieto; and that the

¢ ) ompany any and all such instruments and to affix the Company
at any. time remove any sutch Attorney-in-Fact anil revoke all power and 0

authority given to any such Aftorney-in-

-and on behalf of the Company any and all bonds,
instrumnent executed by any such Attorney-in-Fact shall
y-fu-Fact is hereby authotlzed to verify any affidavit
thereof,

'

Board of Ditectors of ATLANTIC SPECIALTY

and the Coripany seal may be affixed by
puiposes only of executing and sealing any bond,

e and seal where so usad, being her‘eby adopted by the Company
ding upon the Company with the same force and effect as thotigh

d by an Authorized Officer and the seal of the Company

[ty

Y [Ng
ésqta_u-‘s)gv\P OR”—’“@ X
{90 SEAL
2O
i, By
STATE OF MINNESOTA 7’&)% MOARAR
HENNEPIN COUNTY Ul g AN

(L)
T

On this twenty-seventh day of Apuil, 2020, before me personally came Paul J, Brehm, Senior Vice Presfdent of ATLAN
personally known to be the individual and officer desciibed in and who executed the préceding instiurm
duly swarn, that he ls the said officer of the Company aforesaid, and that the seal affixed to the preceding inst

signature as such officer was duly affixed and subsctibed to the sald Instrunierit by the authority and at the direction of t|

. ALISON DWAN NASHTROUT }
ET NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA B
My Commission Explros |

Paul J. Brehm, Senior Vice President

TIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, to me

ent, and he acknowledged the execution of the same, and being by me
rurmient is the seal of sald Company and that the sald seal and the

he Company;

%j&m%/z%f

i)
i

January 31,2025 §

I, the undersigned, Sectetary of ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, a New York Corporation,
force and has not been revoked, and the resolutions et forth abve are now In force.

Signed and sealed. Dated___10th___ dayof __August 2021

sttty
! 1),
N

! ",
o P S‘C.I 753

c‘kv\\’f\.’-‘ .

This Power of Attorney xpires
January 31, 2025

R

T N
Notary Public

da hereby certify that the foregoing power of attornay is in ful)

Vs

o hid

TOtiin

e

Please divect bond verifications to surety@intactinsurance.com

Kara Barrow, Secretary




ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASSOCIATES, PLLC ARCHITECTS

2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY, FT. MITCHELL, KENTUCKY 4101 7-3094 859-331-3121

reh@reharchitects.com

www.reharchitects.com

August 16, 2021
Via EMAIL

Mr. Tony Watts, Superintendent
Newport Independent Schools
30 West 8t Street

Newport, Kentucky 41071

RE: FLOORING —~ NEWPORT HIGH SCHOOL & INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
REH PROJECT #3149-621 / BG #21-359

Dear Mr. Watts;

Attached is ComTek Interiors’ Application for Payment #1 on referenced project. If this application meets
with your approval, please pay ComTek Interiors directly.

Best Regards,

I
EH: ‘b’hf

Enclosure

Member American Institute of Architects
LEED Accredited Professionals
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AIA DOCUMENT G702/CMa (instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF  PAGES

,..q O W@uﬂ\]ﬂ)& : GCQ vzowéﬁnmw&?y)\ ijV.A. Cf)/ E&Au/x%@ \ .QmEcE_op ta:

W@ W [0 CONSTRUGTION

TN N — ii ﬁ\ {\ PROJECT NOS.:
\ BVAY | bl € NS @/@\Z H _um\ ~ MANAGER
K@C& Egﬁdmu r:@q O . : zgéi F/\ _\:3_ CONTRAC %».nm" 2@% [J ARCHITECT

CO
) : CONTRACTOR
”\%J‘@Mw\ /n«%/\% V" VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: v, _\N ’\N\Q\N\
CONTRACT FOR: \. OCA I m\ VIA ARCHITECT: .
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
no Z.—._ﬂPO._..Oﬂ -m >ﬂ1—|—o>.—._oz —nom ﬂ><—<_mz.._. mation and belief the Work covered by this >_Um=nu=c.a for m@ﬁ.ma :nw.. been noms.v_nﬁa
ALRBICIm is MAnR YA navaRE a¢ chaum helawr in Aannaction with tha Contemoe i aCCOIdAGSS With G Comtravi Duvumiinio. wsat al ALBUULILD TEVE EC DA 1Y 1ie

e m mme Vb)) amm memmma— maa A

Contractor for Work for which preyieus Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

Continuation Sheet, >~>.an=5mnﬁ G703, is attached. ' F 7\ ments received from ¢ d rent payment shown herein is now due,
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. . ... by e S WD ‘
Net Change By Change Orders ... . 3 — ooz,g\ \ \
. N@ ange ange erg.............. “ 3,
o " OjW§M-% By: Date: .N § z0 &
i o ot - r/
S of: .

2
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)........ :

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE .. . ... .. OIS W it ol
(Column G on G702) Subscribed and sworn to before 202 Soo
o “y
5. RETAINAGE: 2083 50 me this N\W ) ¥ Y KELLY c. sSPENNY
a, . -% of Completed Work $ J - E Notary Public, State of Ohio
- (Cowwmns D + E on G703) Notary Public: uum My Commission Expires

b. % of Stored Material B My Commission expires: e SR SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

(Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Line 5a + Sb or Mvj W; W\MO

Total in Column I 0f G703) .. .............. .8 — CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT !
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........... .8 @L\ U Nwm w. ; @O In accordance with the Contract Documents, based oA on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) comprising this application, the Construction Manager'and Architect certify to the Owner
) ) ' that to the best of their knowledge, information and.belief the Work has progressed as
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT \®\ indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) ........ Ceveeians 8 : the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIRIED.
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.............. oy 8 UOXSH IO - ] amouny cerrmen . T S g_ 340,852.50 «x
9. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCI [1NING nn._.EzpnMu D mi M» .\O .\\.:..m.n‘. exhlanation if amnunt covtifiod Aiffove Fenmw the aemous GESERD mnL B
(Line 3 less Line 6) 8 7 w: %mmwma on “E.... \w%%ﬁ\.wzda and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform
0 the amount certified, :
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: | _
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS - DEDUCTIONS / ¢ i ;
Total changes approved in By:__— Date: ____
M.nnM_o:m months by Qwner . HITECT: wo\dmrwﬁ\@‘:zmﬁ Hayes & Associates, PLLC
otal approved this Month : Ry L , .
T wf — ————Fhmet—Hayes U»H.a. 849/21
This Certificate is not'negotiable. The AMOUNT CEKTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
NET CHANGES by Change Order tractar—n ln—issuance —payment IR e PERC e R Ay AT AT RO UE

prejiidice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Mw v AlA DOCUMENT GT02/CMa = APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ¢ CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION **Have Board approve pay application, but hold
m,... Vol
Py

1992 EDITION * AIA® ¢ ©1992 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, s
DC. 200065292 « WARNING: UnReensed photocopylng viakates ULS. copyright knvs and wil subject the violator to fegal prosecution. up forwarding to Contractor G702/CMa-1992

until we advise that we have owner/contractor
approval by KDE.



TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION
30 WEST 8TH STREET
NEWPORT, KY 41071

PROJECT:

Page 2 of 2
NEWPORT HS & MS - 2021 SUMMER

101 E. 4TH STREET
NEWPORT KY 41071

APPLICATION NO: 1
PERIOD TO: 7131/2021
PROJECT NOS: H 149-621 BG#21-3

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTRACT DATE:  8/7/2021
JOB NO: 3623
CONTINUATION SHEET
A B ~C D 1 E F G H i ,
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK Scheduled WORK COMPLETED | MATERIALS TOTAL | % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO Value —ROM TS PERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED [(G/C)| TOFINISH
PREVIOUS STORED | AND STORED (C-G)
APPLICATION (NOT IN TO DATE
e D ORE) D+E+F)
1 |SPED FLOORING $10,635.00 $0.00 $10,635.00 $0.00 $10,635.00 | 100% $0.00 | $1,06350
2 |INTERMEDIATE 3RD LEVEL FLOORING " $182,970.00 $0.00 $182.970.00 $000 |  $182,970.00 | 100% ~ $0.00 | $18,297.00
3 |H.S.2NDLEVEL FLOORING " $185,120.00 $0.00 $185,120.00 $0.00 $185,120.00 | 100% $0.00 $18.512.00
TOTALS:  $378,725.00 $0.00 $378,725.00 $0.00 $378725.00 100% $0.00 $37,872.50




v LEGAL FORMS J.C.C Neo. 2.
¢ andarson publishing ¢o. cinginnatl, ohio 5201 3-266

Page |
SUB-CONTRACTOR AFFIDAVIT AND WAIVER OF LIEN — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF PAYMENT
‘CVOMTEK INTERIORS, INC. — . Sub-Con tractor,
having a Contract with NEWPORTINDENPENDENTBOE' b o "
for the FLOORING e 5l - i, WOTK OF

Project: NEWPORT INTERMEDIATE & HS

Address: 104 £ 4TH ST NEWPORT KY 41071 '

Owner:

NEWPORT INDENPENDENT BOE

has performed work and/or furnished Materials, Equipment and/or Machinery or has fabricated materials ;‘gﬁpgﬂgﬂ

. for the Proj-

ect, during the Period from _7/1/2021 e 0 IBY2021 Payment habbeen,
NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOE

B s Contractor, in the amount of $340852 50 iwsnios- Which is the
amount due for the performance of the Comract durmg the Pericd, not including charges for which written change orders have not
been received,

SUB-CONTRACTORS

Each and every Sub-Contractor who performed work for this Sub-Contractor on the Project during the Period is hsfed below and
payments have been made to the Sub-Contractors in the following amaunts:

sub.cgmmmp o e ‘ Address e o Raseriptioh GEWark .A?n’éi‘b’ﬁif?a"‘lkd,

"EVERY SUBCONTRACTOR HAS BEEN PAID IN FULL"

A Sub-Contractar Affidavit and Walver of Lien — Acknowledgement of Payment for each of the above narned Sub-Contracfors is
attached hereto,

MATERIALS .
Each and every Material Supplier who during the Period delivered Materlals, Equipment and/or Machinery to the site, or who de—
livered to us materials especially fabricated for the Project, of a value in excess of $...... rmmmipsiairey, 15 15t below and

has been pald the following amouynts:

i SURBIIEE . Q ,‘ S Addreg Maredsl -;é,rj't,'a!bf'vfé!d;
INTERFACE CARPET $942 :
NORA RUBBER $192782

CCS RESILIENT $2611.20

A Material Supplier Certificate and Walver of Lien — Acknowledgement of Payment for each of the above named is attached ﬁherefo.

(ovor' pleaze)



4E.C, No: ¢
3-2:66
Page 2

B}

All Labor, Materials, Equipment, and/or Machinery, or materials especially fabricated for the Project, supplied by the Sub-Contracter
have been paid for in full, o

COMTEK INTERIORS, INC . _{Sub: Comrucfor) hereby waﬁves ail nghts to hensand clairris. against the
C)wner to the amount of payriient. recelvad \‘or the::perfcrmance of h’ et sfates that na. ofher
person has any right Yo a-llen of ‘elaim agamsr ‘the'© quipment. and/ér Machin:
ery, or for material especwlly fabricated for the Prolect furnished o the Sub-Cc»mractor duriﬂg the‘_

1, CHRIS HONEYCUTT being . VICE PRESIDENT o
Title ' L

whergby scknowledge the foregoing in full and certify that this:

iﬁ;;,a

COMTEK INTERIORS INC

(Name of Sub-Camfactor)
isa true and accurate statement,

County of \/QWQM\ e smms— :
Subscribed and sworn to before me this - 7/4% : day of .

KELL’?"C SPEN = k}vj LAAAL MY
Notary Puble, g of;:'v 1 b"‘"“" "”b)&‘) \

My Cammlsslon E:‘xpfres
SERY EMBER 12024

“ Yo Q\'\\

luuml“‘“

-2



